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Friday   10:20 am Lanes 1 - 52
Average List of Regular Team Members

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

45 R Slick Adkins 224 6 1344 6 681 671 0 0
26 R Mike Adkins 215 15 647 3 649 642 0 0
80 John Thigpen 206 24 9914 48 643 591 0 0

4 R Jerry Edwards 205 25 18453 90 705 611 0 0
46 R Thomas Thigpen 202 28 608 3 610 603 0 0
74 R Jim Stanoff 198 32 22050 111 636 521 234 196 244 674 773
84 R Gene Gardner 193 37 17372 90 670 576 199 146 194 539 650
16 R John Kindig 192 38 576 3 582 575 0 0
12 R Timothy Hayden-R 184 46 4976 27 574 543 0 0
88 R Richard Young 174 56 16029 92 596 500 0 0
36 R Jonathan R. Whitehead 173 57 1040 6 526 516 0 0
76 R Carlos L. Flowers 172 58 19162 111 560 445 125 183 183 491 665
14 R Carla V. Davis 170 60 1534 9 518 505 0 0
24 R Jim E. Wimmer 167 63 15054 90 570 476 0 0
37 R Andrey C. Snyder 162 68 975 6 492 482 0 0
40 Gerald Orsefski 155 75 933 6 471 461 0 0
21 R Mike Reed 153 77 10564 69 524 451 106 151 111 368 596
23 Cameron P. Panick 153 77 3674 24 484 456 0 0
44 R Lee T. Glisson 149 81 6110 41 490 445 155 109 132 396 636
48 L Tim Hayden-L 146 84 3963 27 447 416 0 0
57 R Mickey Rotton 144 86 7810 54 455 397 0 0
30 Harold F. Piet 142 88 10513 74 498 420 0 0
31 Bob Stanoff 133 97 400 3 404 397 0 0

3 R Judy E. Jenkins 129 101 13168 102 482 376 124 138 125 387 690
63 Ernie Mitchell 126 104 12104 96 469 369 133 125 100 358 670
27 R Terri Lanier 112 118 1352 12 343 327 123 124 113 360 720
56 R Margaret A. Flowers 111 119 11691 105 405 296 113 113 135 361 718
32 R Esther K. Morgan 100 130 3622 36 317 277 0 0
41 Nestor J. Gorgonio 96 134 1158 12 297 281 0 0
64 R Gwenda Rotton 93 137 3744 40 298 254 0 0
25 R Ginger Mitchell 75 155 7710 102 270 164 109 65 57 231 696

1 R James M. Willis 120 110 0 0 0 0
5 R Jabre E. Smith 120 110 0 0 0 0
6 TJ Waters 120 110 0 0 0 0
7 R Denise A. Harvey 120 110 0 0 0 0
9 R George E. Sanders 120 110 0 0 0 0

15 Cindy Thigpen 120 110 0 0 0 0
17 R Joshua D. White 120 110 0 0 0 0
18 R Pamela Williams 120 110 0 0 0 0
19 R Ray A. Wright 120 110 0 0 0 0
20 R Kevin A. Murphy 120 110 0 0 0 0
22 R Tim Fair 120 110 0 0 0 0
29 R Samuel D. Isaacs 120 110 0 0 0 0
34 R Gail Ormsby 120 110 0 0 0 0
35 Marisela Solesbee 120 110 0 0 0 0
43 L Carl Givens 120 110 0 0 0 0
59 Chuck Kindig 120 110 0 0 0 0
70 R Terry Harvey 120 110 0 0 0 0
72 R Alex Brown 120 110 0 0 0 0
82 L Jarvis L. Payton 120 110 0 0 0 0
90 R Leon L. Jones 120 110 0 0 0 0

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Earl GardnerBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Earl GardnerBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Earl GardnerBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Earl GardnerBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Earl GardnerBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Earl GardnerBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Earl GardnerBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Earl GardnerBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Earl Gardner5/11/2024  5:23 pm  Page 1 of 3



Breakfast Club 2023-20245/10/2024    Week 38 of 49 Page 2

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 9 15 Richard Young 111 86 174 56 21904 16029 224 595 300 786
2 52 3 Jim Stanoff 110 80 198 32 25518 22050 257 695 289 794
3 45 31 Ginger Mitchell 110 96 75 155 23352 7710 118 289 274 748
4 48 4 Carlos Flowers 97 88 172 58 25552 19162 245 623 305 803
5 42 10 Jerry Edwards 94 110 205 25 21174 18453 272 714 305 846
6 30 22 Judy Jenkins 94 96 129 101 23260 13168 186 487 288 793
7 38 14 Margaret Flowers 94 102 111 119 23988 11691 148 377 263 731
8 7 17 Jim Wimmer 93 108 167 63 21138 15054 212 587 283 785
9 4 7 Gene Gardner 92 108 193 37 21053 17372 246 659 301 800

10 47 29 Ernie Mitchell 82 118 126 104 21935 12104 173 453 277 756
11 35 41 Harold Piet 80 128 142 88 17356 10513 189 508 282 781
12 41 35 Mike Reed 75 158 153 77 15331 10564 211 543 285 735
13 49 27 Mickey Rotton 66 164 144 86 12454 7810 204 504 288 770
14 2 5 John Thigpen 50 190 206 24 10832 9914 265 728 287 788
15 32 20 Lee Glisson 49 176 149 81 9605 6235 197 524 280 770
16 3 21 Esther Morgan 38 176 100 130 8224 3622 130 339 259 723
17 22 30 Gwenda Rotton 37 168 93 137 9253 3744 150 343 288 790
18 29 47 Tim Hayden-L 30 126 146 84 6507 3963 237 538 330 817
19 27 49 Timothy Hayden-R 22 56 184 46 6302 4976 242 616 286 757
20 12 40 Cameron Panick 22 202 153 77 5396 3674 190 530 257 761
21 31 45 Nestor Gorgonio 14 172 96 134 2847 1158 135 320 275 731
22 20 32 Carla Davis 10 220 170 60 1969 1534 213 563 256 692
23 21 50 Terri Lanier 10 32 112 118 2801 1352 145 360 266 720
24 17 46 Slick Adkins 10 178 224 6 1440 1344 254 702 270 750
25 33 43 Andrey Snyder 8 202 162 68 1437 975 210 516 287 747
26 15 44 Gerald Orsefski 6 184 155 75 1437 933 179 495 263 747
27 19 48 Thomas Thigpen 4 92 202 28 692 608 224 608 252 692
28 14 38 John Kindig 4 222 192 38 690 576 202 576 240 690
29 13 42 Jonathan Whitehead 2 208 173 57 1292 1040 247 566 289 692
30 16 36 Mike Adkins 2 224 215 15 692 647 267 647 282 692
31 25 51 Bob Stanoff 0 14 133 97 691 400 149 400 246 691
32 50 1 Terry Harvey 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 11 2 Alex Brown 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 46 6 Jarvis Payton 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 44 8 Leon Jones 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 6 9 Timothy Waters 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 8 11 George Sanders 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 40 12 Joshua White 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 10 13 Denise Harvey 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 36 16 Ray Wright 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 34 18 James Willis 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 5 19 Carl Givens 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 1 23 Gail Ormsby 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 28 24 Jabre Smith 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 51 25 Marisela Solesbee 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 26 26 Tim Fair 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 24 28 Chuck Kindig 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 43 33 Cindy Thigpen 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 18 34 Kevin Murphy 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 39 37 Sam Isaacs 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 37 39 Pam Williams 0 228 120 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Timothy Waters 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Esther Morgan 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 George Sanders 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Carl Givens 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Denise Harvey 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Jim Wimmer 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Richard Young 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Alex Brown 0 0 0 0 0

9-10 John Kindig 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Cameron Panick 0 0 0 0 0
11-12 Mike Adkins 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Jonathan Whitehead 0 0 0 0 0
13-14 Kevin Murphy 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Gerald Orsefski 0 0 0 0 0
15-16 Carla Davis 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Slick Adkins 0 0 0 0 0
17-18 Gwenda Rotton 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Thomas Thigpen 0 0 0 0 0
19-20 Chuck Kindig 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Terri Lanier 243 244 233 720 4
21-22 Tim Fair 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
23-24 Jabre Smith 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Bob Stanoff 0 0 0 0 0
25-26 Judy Jenkins 225 239 226 690 2 <---> Timothy Hayden-R 0 0 0 0 0
27-28 Lee Glisson 235 189 212 636 4 <---> Tim Hayden-L 0 0 0 0 0
29-30 James Willis 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Nestor Gorgonio 0 0 0 0 0
31-32 Ray Wright 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Andrey Snyder 0 0 0 0 0
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HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
35-36 Joshua White 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Pam Williams 0 0 0 0 0
37-38 Jerry Edwards 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Sam Isaacs 0 0 0 0 0
39-40 Leon Jones 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Mike Reed 182 227 187 596 2
41-42 Jarvis Payton 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Cindy Thigpen 0 0 0 0 0
43-44 Carlos Flowers 183 241 241 665 2 <---> Ginger Mitchell 264 220 212 696 2
45-46 Terry Harvey 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Ernie Mitchell 237 229 204 670 2
47-48 Jim Stanoff 267 229 277 773 4 <---> Mickey Rotton 0 0 0 0 0
49-50 John Thigpen 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Marisela Solesbee 0 0 0 0 0
51-52 Gene Gardner 236 183 231 650 4 <---> Gail Ormsby 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

244 Jim Stanoff 674 Jim Stanoff 277 Jim Stanoff 773 Jim Stanoff
199 Gene Gardner 539 Gene Gardner 264 Ginger Mitchell 720 Terri Lanier

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 272 Jerry Edwards 267 Mike Adkins 265 John Thigpen
Scratch Series 728 John Thigpen 714 Jerry Edwards 702 Slick Adkins

Handicap Game 330 Tim Hayden-L 305 Carlos Flowers 305 Jerry Edwards
Handicap Series 846 Jerry Edwards 817 Tim Hayden-L 803 Carlos Flowers

Men & Women, Left & Right Handed Statistics
Unless designated left handed, bowlers are considered right handed.

Over All M-Rt M-Left W-Rt W-Left
How many people bowled 10 6 0 4 0
Number of games bowled 30 18 0 12 0

Actual average of week's scores 138.83 157.00 0.00 111.58 0.00
How many games above average 16 8 0 8 0
How many games below average 14 10 0 4 0

Pins above/below average per game -2.87 -8.33 0.00 5.33 0.00
How many people raised average 4 1 -- 3 --

        by this amount 0.87 0.72 0.00 0.92 0.00
How many people went down 6 5 -- 1 --

        by this amount -0.61 -0.73 0.00 0.00 0.00

League average before bowling 142.14 165.91 0.00 106.49 0.00
League average after bowling 142.12 165.42 0.00 107.17 0.00

Change in league average -0.02 -0.49 0.00 0.69 0.00

800s -- -- -- -- --
775s -- -- -- -- --
750s -- -- -- -- --
725s -- -- -- -- --
700s -- -- -- -- --
675s -- -- -- -- --
650s 1 1 -- -- --
625s -- -- -- -- --
600s -- -- -- -- --
575s -- -- -- -- --
550s -- -- -- -- --
525s 1 1 -- -- --
500s -- -- -- -- --
475s 1 1 -- -- --
450s -- -- -- -- --
425s -- -- -- -- --
400s -- -- -- -- --

below 400 7 3 -- 4 --

300s -- -- -- -- --
275s -- -- -- -- --
250s -- -- -- -- --
225s 2 2 -- -- --
200s -- -- -- -- --
175s 5 5 -- -- --
150s 2 2 -- -- --
125s 8 5 -- 3 --
100s 11 4 -- 7 --

below 100 2 -- -- 2 --
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